Race Date
October 26, 2019

Place Team

1 Yorkville (H.S.)

2 Minooka

3 Normal (Community)

4 Moline (H.S.)

5 Joliet (West)

6 Normal (Community ¢/
7 East Moline (United)

8 Joliet (Central)

9 Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)
10 Rock Island (H.S.)

IHSA Regional - Minooka
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls
Top § ~  =mmmmmeememeseeen
Places 1 2 3
15 1 2 3
Top 5 Times: 1:31:54.1
60 6 12 13
Top 5Times: 1:34:59.8
108 9 18 25
Top 5 Times: 1:38:58.7
123 10 21 29
Top 5 Times: 1:40:22.7
146 7 23 28
Top 5 Times: 1:41:30.7
156 20 27 34
Top 5Times: 1:42:31.8
182 19 24 38
Top 5Times: 1:44:12.2
246 40 43 50
Top 5Times: 1:49:02.3
258 22 56 57
Top 5 Times: 1:51:43.1
274 41 45 60
Top 5 Times: 1:53:06.1
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Race Date

October 26, 2019

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score BibNo Name
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IHSA Regional - Minooka
Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls
Team

Helena Kleronomos Yorkville (H.S.)
Maggie Hunter Yorkville (H.S.)
Hailey Simmons Yorkville (H.S))
Sara Klemm Yorkville (H.S.)
Kailey Fox Yorkville (H.S.)
Audrey Boles Minooka

Joslyn Prosek
Makenna Edwards
Olivia Hartke

Lylia Gomez

Alex Stewart
Kathryn Cichon
Gabby Kics
Kendra Martin
Mary Rushing

Ella McCollom
Jocelyn Host
Lauren Sanderson

Emily Lopez

1 {\Alama B: ty

49
16 ¢
92
93
83
43
67
94
66
69
95
78
98
82

112
41

" Analya Sedano

Yesema Suarez
Maddte Mllle

Courtney Dage
Addysen Clark
Ashley Lang

Eryn Robertson
Megan Metz
Madison Lodico
Grace Vinzant

Anna Sewell
Madison Piazza
Annika Luthe

Asia Quizon-Colquitt
Liliana Flores. .

)»Yahlrah‘(’)’mz “

Bella Jones
Emilie Whitlock
Kiliegh Burge
Mar'Cha Woodson
Avery Kittl

Joliet (West)
Yorkville (H.S.)
Normal (Community)
Moline (H.S.)
Yorkville (H.S.)
Minooka

Minooka

Mincoka

Minooka

Minooka

Minooka

Normal (Community)
East Moline (United)
Normal (Community
Moline (H.S.)
Bradley

Joliet (West)

East Moline (United)
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community
Joliet (West)

Moline (H.S.)
Normal (Community)
Moline (H.S.)

Moline (H.S.)
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community
Normal (Community)
Normal (Community
Moline (H.S.)

East Moline (United)
Normal (Community
Joliet (Central)

Rock Island (H.S.)
Joliet (West)

Joliet (Central)
Moline (H.S.)

Rock Island (H.S.)
Joliet (West)

1

er

Time Pace Qualifi
18:09.4 6:.03/M ™
18:244  6:08/M ™
18:26.0 6:09/M ™
18.26.9  6:09/M ™
18:27.2  6:09/M ™
18:35.1  6:12/M ™
18:38.9 6:13/M ™
18:41.4  6:14/M ™
18:52.7 6:18/M ™
18:53.9 6:18/M ™
18:56.7 6:19/M ™
18:59.4  6:20/M ™
19:05.3 6:22/M ™
19:.09.5 6:23/M ™
19:10.3 6:23/M ™
19:156  6:25/M ™
19:21.5 6:27/M ™
19:27.0  6:29/M ™
19:32.8 6:31/M IND
19:39.1  6:33/M ™
19:50.3  6:37/M ™
19:58.2  6:39/M IND -
20:00.3 6:40/M ™
20.052 6:42/M IND..
20:05.9 6:42/M ™
20:07.0 6:42/M ™
200173  6:46/M T™
20:204  6:47/M ™
20222  6:47M ™
20:25.8 6:49/M ™
20:37.9 6:53/M ™
20:38.1  6:53/M ™
20:41.8  6:54/M ™
20:45.1  6:55/M ™
201482 6:56/M ™
20:49.8 6:57/M ™
20:51.3 6:57/M ™
20:55.2 6:58/M IND
21:00.3  7:00/M ™™
21:.019 7:01/M IND
21:.042  7:01/M )
21:09.2  7:03/M ™
21:12.8  7:04/M

21:17.7  7:06/M ™
21:20.7  7:07/M

21:21.8  7:07/M ™

10/26/2019 10:56:33



Race Date

October 26, 2019

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No
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80
79
35
44
26
47
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18
2
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4
19
107
32
104
29
27
10
108

105
12

Name

Raven Miller
Ashleigh Horton
Olivia Bloyd
Adilene Reynoso
Lili Ordonez
Scarlett Chavez
Alexis Rivas
Zoe Cervantes
Jennifer Motcho
Leslie Lovell
Kate Mountain
Emma Corbus
Anyah Ranson
Rebecca Ferguson
Alisia Medina
Lainey Benson
Samantha Lara
Ana Franco
Naiya Patel
Victoria LaMay
Sofia Pigato
Zariah Cade
Emma Aguirre

IHSA Regional - Minooka
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls

Team

East Moline (United)
Normal (Community
Normal (Community
Joliet (Central)
Joliet (West)

Joliet (Central)
Joliet (West)

East Moline (United)
East Moline (United)
Bradiey

Bradley

Bradley

East Moline (United)
Rock Isiand (H.S.)
Joliet (Central)
Rock Island (H.S.)
Joliet (Central)
Joliet (Central)
Bradley

Rock Island (H.S.)
Bradiey

Rock Island (H.S.)
Bradley

Time Pace Qualifier
21:24.2 7.08/M
21:24.9 7:08/M ™
21:33.0 7:11/M ™
21:35.7 7:12/M
21:36.5 7:12/M ™
21.48.4 7:16/M
22:07.3  7:22IM ™
22:14.6 7:25/M
22:26.3  7:29/M
22:33.4  7:31/M
22:35.2 7:32IM
22:37.3  7:32IM
22:57.0  7:39/M
22:59.8 7:40/M
23:23.3 7:48/M
23:31.3  7:50/M
23:33.8  7:51M
23:476  7:56/M
23:58.8  8:.00/M
24:09.9 8:03/M
24164  8.05/M
25244  8:28/M

28:30.4  9:30/M

10/26/2019 10:56:33



Race Date

October 26, 2019

Place

10

Team

Minooka

Yorkville (H.S.)

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)

East Moline (United)

Joliet (Central)

Moline (H.S.)

Normal (Community i €

Joliet (West)

Normal (Community)

Rock Island (H.S.)

IHSA Regional - Minooka
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys

Top 5
Places

37

Top 5 Times:

71

Top 5 Times:

117

Top 5 Times:

126

Top 5 Times:

130

Top 5 Times:

150

Top 5 Times:

158

Top 5 Times:

186

Top 5 Times:

195

Top 5 Times:

225

Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

October 26, 2019

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score BibNo Name
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211
158
196
191
253
255
189
132
194
225
150
197
198
184
134
256
187
257
157
133
149
160
199
171

174;

261
159
254
155
214
172
226
259
239
137
161
195
213
135
242
217
240
163
227
200
1563

( Ghariis Wet

- i

“Jay Dworak
Vincent Van Eck
Hunter Phillips
lvan Wescott
Austin Popplewell
Jason Hoffman
Jacob Fritz

Jackson McClelian
Tim Wolf

Nate Chaidez
Boston Brooks
Jackson Edwards
Emerson Fayman
Austin Hunter
James Wright
Grayson Gonski
Trey Heinz

Daniel Rodriguez
Jon Hutton

Nick Clever
Alex Robinson
Colin Kachlic
LoganV

“LtKe Pollack
Carter Owen
Aiden Goodwin
Donovan Garro
Josiah Jones
Eddie Martinez
Adam Shaw
Sky Riddle
Matt Anderson
Austin Meirhaeghe
Quentin lrwin
Espoir Muhoza
Angel Melgarejo
Andew Svob
Zach Hemmen
Ben Rhodes

IHSA Regional - Minooka
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys

Team

YA

Normal (Community
Joliet (Central)
Minooka

Minooka

Yorkville (H.S.)
Yorkville (H.S.)
Minooka

Bradley

Minooka

Normal (Community)
East Moline (United)
Moline (H.S.)

Moline (H.S.)
Minooka

Bradley

Yorkville (H.S.)
Minooka

Yorkville (H.S.)

East Moline (United)
Bradley

East Moline (United)
Joliet (Central)
Moline (H.S.)

Joliet (West)

Joliet (West)
Yorkville (H.S.)
Joliet (Central)
Yorkville (H.S.)

East Moline (United)
Normal (Community -
Joliet (West)

Normal (Community)
Yorkville (H.S.)
Rock Island (H.S.)
Bradley

Joliet (Central)
Minooka

Normal (Community
Bradley

Rock Island (H.S.)
Normal (Community
Rock Island (H.S.)
Joliet (Central)
Normal (Community)
Moline (H.S.)

East Moline (United)

1

Time Pace Qualifier
15:29.4  5:10/M IND ¢
15:29.4  5:10/M ™
15:37.0 5:12/M ™
15:42.6 5.14M ™
15:49.0 5:16/M ™
15:52.8 5:18/M ™
15:53.9 5.18/M ™
15:58.5 5:20/M ™
16:02.9  521/M ™

16:07.1  522/M _ IND ¢

16:10.3 523M M
16:105 524M M
161111 524M M
16:122  524M M
16:13.3  524M M
161153  525M M
16:167  525M M
16:19.7  527M M
16:201  527/M M
16:246 528M  TM
16:272  520M M
16:320 531UM M
16:346  532M  TM
16:37.3  532M  IND 7
16:37.5  5:33M  IND ™
16:41.1  5:34M M
16:440 535M  TM
16:46.5 536M M
16:488 536/M  TM
16:53.4  5:38/M  IND ™
16:56.4  5:39/M |
16:56.5  5:39/M

16:582  539/M M
16:59.2  5:40/M

16:59.3  5:40M M
16:59.8  540M M
17:050 542M M
17:062  5:42/M

17:08.1  543M  TM
17:08.9  5:43/M

17:09.1  5:43/M

17:09.9  5:43/M

17:104  543M M
17:140  5:45/M

17147 545M M
17:149  545M  TM

10/26/2019 11:23:42



Race Date

October 26, 2019

IHSA Regional - Minooka
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

47
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52
53
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Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

241
215
156
176
228
136
216
212
162
177
201
229
202
182
175
243
165
138
154
232
203
244
230
245

Tony VanDeWalle
Cody Dunn

Logan Wisocki
Jaime Galvan

Alex Kraft

Brendan Dalcanton
Austin Feaman
Grayson Talaski
Erik Tejeda
Romeo Grembowicz
Austin Garmon
Peter Metivier

Jon McMillan

Chris Velez

Patrick Olson
Aminia Mashimango
Chris Nolasco

Cal Mulder

Kade Rodgers

Zac Fisher

Tristan Edwards
Joe Brune

Evan Galvin
Jacksen Hansen

Boys
Boys

Team
Rock Island (H.S.)
Normal (Community
East Moline (United)
Joliet (West)
Normal (Community)
Bradley

Normal (Community
Normal (Community
Joliet (Central)
Joliet (West)

Moline (H.S.)
Normal (Community)
Moline (H.S.)
Joliet (West)
Joliet (West)

Rock Isfand (H.S.)
Joliet (Central)
Bradley

East Moline (United)
Normal (Community)
Moline (H.S.)

Rock Island (H.S.)
Normal (Community)
Rock Island (H.S.)

o
3
®

17:17.6
17:20.7
17:23.9
17:25.3
17:28.4
17:33.0
17:34.5
17:39.4
17:43.5
17:46.7
18:03.4
18:03.4
18:05.3
18:08.4
18:13.5
18:16.7
18:17.9
18.24.5
18:31.4
18:38.5
18:50.6
19:10.3
19:14.7
19:14.8

Pace

5:46/M
5:.47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:10/M
6:13/M
6:17/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:25/M

Qualifier

™

™

™
™

™

™
™
™

™
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